
 

ENERGY MANAGEMENT CENTRE-KERALA

SREEKRISHNA NAGAR, SREEKARIYAM P.O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695017
Phone No.: 2594922, Fax: 0471 2594923

www.keralaenergy.gov.in

EMC/282/2024-ETB-5 04-12-2024

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

Energy Management Centre- Kerala (EMC) invites quotations from printing agencies for the 

printing and supply of Table Calendar- 2025 & Pocket Planner- 2025 and delivery at EMC-

Kerala office. 

Specification of Table Calendar- 2025 

 Size: D 1/8, 7 sheets

 Printing: Two sides- 4 multi-colour with stand and wiro binding

 No of copies: 3000 

Specification  of  Pocket Planner 2025

 Size: D1/32, 36 pages + cover 

 Printing: inner page - single color

 Cover: 70 gsm natural shade 4 colors

 No of copies: 6000 

Conditions

1. The bidder shall submit the quotation inclusive of GST to EMC.

2. The bidders shall submit the quotation in separate cover before 09-12-2024, 16:00 hrs 

to the EMC address in a sealed cover  which shall bear the superscription “Quotation 

for printing and supply of Table Calendar- 2025 & Pocket Planner 2025 and delivery  

at EMC-Kerala”  

EMC Address

The Director

EMC/282/2024-ETB-5 I/12321/2024

http://www.keralaenergy.gov.in/


Energy Management Centre
Department of Power
Sreekrishna Nagar, Sreekaryam P.O
Thiruvananthapuram – 695017
Email: emck@keralaenergy.gov.in

Director
Thiruvananthapuram 
04-12-2024

EMC/282/2024-ETB-5 I/12321/2024

mailto:emck@keralaenergy.gov.in

	SREEKRISHNA NAGAR, SREEKARIYAM P.O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695017
	Phone No.: 2594922, Fax: 0471 2594923
	www.keralaenergy.gov.in
	Energy Management Centre- Kerala (EMC) invites quotations from printing agencies for the printing and supply of Table Calendar- 2025 & Pocket Planner- 2025 and delivery at EMC-Kerala office.
	Conditions
	EMC Address
	The Director
	Energy Management Centre
	Department of Power
	Sreekrishna Nagar, Sreekaryam P.O
	Thiruvananthapuram – 695017
	Email: emck@keralaenergy.gov.in
	Director
	Thiruvananthapuram
	04-12-2024

